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Thiruvananthapuram

16/3/2018

 Time Table for  supplementary (SDE) Examinations  of First year MHRM, April 2018.

        
             Time           :     1.30 pm to 4.30 pm on all days except Fridays

             2.00 pm to 5.00pm on Fridays.

First Year MHRM Supplementary (SDE) Examinations 
 April 2018   

Date Day Paper Subject

4/4/2018 Wednesday I Principles of Management

6/4/2018 Friday II Human Resource Management-I

9/4/2018 Monday III Organisational Behaviour

11/4/2018 Wednesday IV Research Methodology and Quantitative
methods

13/4/2018 Friday V Industrial Engineering

16/4/2018 Monday VI Labour and managerial Economics
   

                                                                                                 Sd/-

                                                                                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



EG V/2018                                                                                         Thiruvananthapuram
                                                                                               16/03/2018

Second Year MHRM Supplementary Examinations (SDE)
 April 2018 

Date Day Paper Subject

19/4/2018 Thursday I Human Resource Management II

23/4/2018 Monday II Human Resource Development

25/4/2018 Wednesday III Industrial Sociology

27/4/2018 Friday IV Industrial Relations

30/4/2018 Monday V Labour Legislation

The last date for submission of project report is on 14/5/2018.

                                                                                                      Sd/

      
University Buildings                                                           CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Thiruvananthapuram
 Date:16/03/2018


